
Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0010 13443



Parts Breakdown
Model PE-BR-0010 13443



Parts Breakdown
Model PE-BR-0010 13443

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

30317 Screw 1/4x1/4 for 13443 00033.7 66186 Term. Pre-Isol.AN-2434 for 13443 03283.2 78549 CS Housing for 13443 17744.0

30029 Pression Rivet AD-423-S for 
13443 00045.0 16404 Pont Ext Ted 7/8 for 13443 03821.0 78553 Complete Housing for 13443 17745.8

30234 Washer L 1/4x1 6 ZB for 13443 00100.7 30341 Screw Nut 1 4 for 13443 04035.5 78548 Strip for 13443 17868.3

30258 Washer L 5/16 ZB for 13443 00119.8 27699 Cramp T 18R Small for 13443 04203.0 38114 Door with Rubber for 13443 18531.0

27688 Clamp K22 (T 50R) for 13443 00210.0 30245 Latch for 13443 04439.3 AG046 Adaptor Ring 3.96mm (Grey) for 
13443 20290.8

30186 Wire Passer Molde 0922231 for 
13443 00218.6 30292 PFS FCH UNC1 4x1.1 2 RTZB for 

13443 04449.0 AN884 Prepared Glue for 13443 20468.4

30030 Pression Rivet AD-440-S for 
13443 00220.8 14801 Central Shaft Pin 4x50 Din 1481 

for 13443 04894.1 78543 Lower Closing Strip for 13443 21495.7

30354 Peeler Base for 13443 00230.5 38116 Complete Base for 13443 08249.0 18949 Select Switch 110/220V Compl. 
for 13443 24375.2

38117 Base for 13443 00231.3 16410 Complete Motor Support for 
13443 08250.3 27720 Omcan Logo (Machines) for 

13443 27154.3

62452 Central Shaft for 13443 00237.2 30286 Washer 10x28x1,5mm for 13443 08563.4 AE578 Certified American Plug 15A 
(3D224 for 13443 33877.0

16396 Ball Bearing 6204 Z for 13443 00238.0 24020 Niple Set/Reduction for 13443 09240.1 AE579 CB.3x2.1mm2 SJX2M Certif. for 
13443 35738.3

38110 Motor Base for 13443 00240.2 27704 ID Label Motor/Resist for 13443 10204.0 44896 Acrylic Lid for 13443 36534.3

30312 Motor Pulley for 13443 00242.9 16415 Motor 0.5HP 60 Hz 110V for 
13443 10903.7 27762 Aluminum Oxide No.46 for 13443 36969.1

16397 Moved Pulley for 13443 00243.7 16418 Nut N M6 Din 985 Stainless Steel 
for 13443 12441.9 72278 Abrasive Disc for 13443 37735.0

16398 Belt Z 625 for 13443 00244.5 16429 Screw M6x20 for 13443 13082.6 78551 Cleaning Maintenance Label for 
13443 50665.6

16399 Rubber Flange S027057EAL Mold 
085286 for 13443 00247.0 30200 Distancer for 13443 14332.4 AN193 Rotary Disconnect Switch MSW 

20 P2 for 13443 50808.0

30352 Pression Rivet AD 665 S for 
13443 00251.8 30347 Sextavated Screw UNC1 4x1 RTIN 

for 13443 14334.0 AG023 Cord Press PG13.5 HSK-K 
Complete for 13443 55660.2

29993 Rubber Coating 1300x265x6mm 
for 13443 00258.5 30311 Nut Sex. 1 4 Stainless Steel for 

13443 14335.9 AM613 Wago Splicing Connector 5x0.25-
4mm2 for 13443 66546.0

AE704 Pin Elast.6x50 Din 1481 for 13443 00267.4 38115 Sealing Rubber for 13443 14337.5 AM614 Wago Splicing Connector 2x0.25-
4mm2 for 13443 67178.9

38113 PFS Sex UNC1 4x1.1 4 RTZB for 
13443 00409.0 30222 Washer 2 78x7x20x25mm for 

13443 15093.2 AN200 Nylon Washer 30x22x4.5mm for 
13443 69406.1

30350 Nylon Cover CN-4472 for 13443 02031.1 AR260 CS Door GR. for 13443 16961.7 AP195 Wiring Harness Compl. for 13443 69498.4

16403 Washer L 3/8 Stainless Steel for 
13443 03213.1 78572 Plug Sext.M32 Black for 13443 17698.2 AN201 10A C-Curved Monopolar Mini 

Circuit Breaker for 13443 69943.9


